TOWN OF WEBB LAKE Burnett County, Wisconsin

Board of Canvassers Monday, April 13, 2020 4:00 PM at Webb Lake Town Hall

Agenda

The Local Board of Canvassers will meet in open session on Monday, April 13, 2020, at 4:00 PM at the Town of Webb Lake Town Hall.

Requests from persons for special accommodations should be made to the Town Clerk's Office at 715-600-6024 with as much advance notice as possible.

Notice posted this 10th day of April, 2020

By Ken Busby, Town Clerk, at the following locations: Webb Lake Town Hall Notice Board Webb Lake Garage Notice Board Webb Lake Fire Hall Notice Board Town of Webb Lake Website